
 

  

BUKA-PROJECT MEETING AGENDA 
Universitas Negeri Padang (UNP) Hotel Conference Room #2, 4th  floor 

Address: Jl. Prof. Dr. Hamka, Air Tawar, Padang, West Sumatera, Indonesia, 25131 
  

Date: 7th – 10th  June 2023  

Participant: TAMK, DCU. UNP, UT, OUM, WOU, UPOU, MSU-IIT 

AGENDA 

 

Date/Day Hours Activities Remark 

7TH June/ 
Wednesday  

  Arrival  
Participant  

All participant will be pick up from the 
airport to hotel 
Dinner at Hayudha  

   

8th   June/ 
Thursday  

09.00-09.10 
09.10-09.25 
09.25-09.35 
09.35-09.45 
09.45-09.50  
09.50-10.00  
10.00-12.00  
12.00-13.30  
13.30-16.00  
16.00-18.00  
18.00-21.00  

Day #1   
Meeting 

OPENING SESSION 
Remark by Rector  
Remark by BUKA Project Coordinator  
MoU Signing 
Photo Session  
Break  
Update progress  
Break/lunch  
Progress of Handbook review  
Free  
Rector’s Courtesy Dinner 

UNP Hotel 
Conference room 
#2, 4th floor 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Lamun Ombak 
Restaurant 

9th June/  
Friday  

09.00-12.00  
  
12.00-13.30  
13.30-15.30  
  
  
15.30-18.00  
19.00-21.00  

Day#2 
Meeting 
and 
Visiting 

BUKA-FUTURE work and Closing  
meeting plan in WOU  
Break/Lunch  
Visiting and tour (BUKA Project lab  
and studio, Teaching Factory lab) and  
UNP Main Campus  
Padang City Tour  
Rector’s Courtesy Dinner 

UNP Hotel 
Conference room 
#2, 4th floor 
  
  
  
  
Silungkang 
Restaurant 

10th  June/  
Saturday  

07.00-22.00  Day#3  
Tour:   
Part of 7 in  
1 West  
Sumatera  

1. Anai Water fall-Padang panjang  

2. Pariangan, The most beautiful village in 
the world, drinking kawa daun , and eating 
pisang goreng the No 1 delicious food in 
the world-Batusangka  

3. Minangkabau Palace-Batusangka  

4. Jam Gadang, Lobang Jepang and Sianok 
Valley view, Bukittinggi  

5. (Optional) Pandai Sikek- the Minangkabau 
Batik Industry  

All delegate will 
be pick up from 
the hotel 

11th  June/  
Sunday  

  Go to UT 
Jakarta  

All participant will be drop to BIM Airport  BIM Air Port 

 


