













BUKA-PROJECT MEETING AGENDA

Universitas Negeri Padang (UNP) Hotel Conference Room #2, 4th floor Address: Jl. Prof. Dr. Hamka, Air Tawar, Padang, West Sumatera, Indonesia, 25131

Date: 7th – 10th June 2023

Participant: TAMK, DCU. UNP, UT, OUM, WOU, UPOU, MSU-IIT

AGENDA

Date/Day 7 TH June/ Wednesday	Hours	Activities		Remark
		Arrival Participant	All participant will be pick up from the airport to hotel Dinner at Hayudha	
8 th June/ Thursday	09.00-09.10 09.10-09.25 09.25-09.35 09.35-09.45 09.45-09.50 09.50-10.00 10.00-12.00 12.00-13.30 13.30-16.00 16.00-18.00	Day #1 Meeting	OPENING SESSION Remark by Rector Remark by BUKA Project Coordinator MoU Signing Photo Session Break Update progress Break/lunch Progress of Handbook review Free	UNP Hotel Conference room #2, 4 th floor
	18.00-21.00		Rector's Courtesy Dinner	Lamun Ombak Restaurant
9 th June/ Friday	09.00-12.00 12.00-13.30 13.30-15.30 15.30-18.00 19.00-21.00	Day#2 Meeting and Visiting	BUKA-FUTURE work and Closing meeting plan in WOU Break/Lunch Visiting and tour (BUKA Project lab and studio, Teaching Factory lab) and UNP Main Campus Padang City Tour Rector's Courtesy Dinner	UNP Hotel Conference room #2, 4 th floor Silungkang Restaurant
10 th June/ Saturday	07.00-22.00	Day#3 Tour: Part of 7 in 1 West Sumatera	 Anai Water fall-Padang panjang Pariangan, The most beautiful village in the world, drinking kawa daun, and eating pisang goreng the No 1 delicious food in the world-Batusangka Minangkabau Palace-Batusangka Jam Gadang, Lobang Jepang and Sianok Valley view, Bukittinggi (Optional) Pandai Sikek- the Minangkabau Batik Industry 	All delegate will be pick up from the hotel
11 th June/ Sunday		Go to UT Jakarta	All participant will be drop to BIM Airport	BIM Air Port